SCrewdriving sYSTEM
DEPRAG Plus
D3000E  02.2023
2
DEPRAG Cockpit
Maintain an overview of your screwdriving systems with the DEPRAG Cockpit.
The software enables supervision and analysis of assembly tasks (condition
monitoring) and provides analysis tools for continuous process optimization,

D
C
B
A
1345678
12345678
232B
29
5
235.5W
H
D
8
TECHNICAL DATA HANDHELD SCREWDRIVER, straight design, size 22
MINIMAT-EC Handheld screwdriver Type 321EGA22-00005 321EGA22-00012 321EGA22-00025 321EGA22-00050 321EGA22-00080
Straight design, push-to-start Part no. 503031A 503031B 503031C 503031D 503031E
MINIMAT-EC Handheld screwdriver Type 321EGT22-00005 321EGT22-00012 321EGT22-00025 321EGT22-00050 321EGT22-00080
Straight design, lever start Part no. 503032A 503032B 503032C 503032D 503032E
MINIMAT-EC Handheld screwdriver Type - - 321EGZ22-00025 321EGZ22-00050 321EGZ22-00080
In combination with feeder Part no. - - 503033C 503033D 503033E
Torque accuracy 2 % standard deviation
Torque range from to Nm 0.01 - 0.05 0.03 - 0.12 0.05 - 0.25 0.1 - 0.5 0.16 - 0.8
in.lbs 0.09 - 0.44 0.27 - 1.06 0.44 - 2.2 0.89 - 4.43 1.42 - 7.08
Speed range from to rpm 120 - 1500 120 - 1500 100 - 2000 80 - 1600 60 - 1200

Support ring
Motor cable extension
364672A *)
364672C *)
389775C *)
see page 19
The motor cable, 2.5-meters long, is solidly connected to the screwdriver
The motor cable, 2.5-meters long, is solidly connected to the screwdriver*) not suitable for screwdriver in combination with feeder
*) not suitable for screwdriver in combination with feeder
321EGX22
L
9
TECHNICAL DATA HANDHELD SCREWDRIVER, straight design, size 27
High Performance
MINIMAT-EC Handheld screwdriver Type 321EGA27-0010 321EGA27-0018 321EGA27-0024 321EGA27-0042 321EGA27-0042-HP
Straight design, push-to-start Part no. 503042A 503042B 503042C 503042D 503042E
MINIMAT-EC Handheld screwdriver Type 321EGT27-0010 321EGT27-0018 321EGT27-0024 321EGT27-0042 321EGT27-0042-HP
Straight design, lever start Part no. 503043A 503043B 503043C 503043D 503043E
MINIMAT-EC Handheld screwdriver Type - 321EGZ27-0018 321EGZ27-0024 321EGZ27-0042 321EGZ27-0042-HP
In combination with feeder Part no. - 503044B 503044C 503044D 503044E
Torque accuracy 2 % standard deviation
Torque range from to Nm/in.lbs 0.15-1/1.33-8.85 0.4-1.8/3.54-15.9 0.4-2.4/3.54-21.2 0.7-4.2/6.2-37.2 0.7-4.2/6.2-37.2
Speed range from to rpm 50 - 1000 100 - 1000 50 - 700 40 - 400 40 - 750
Diameter mm/in. 30.5 / 1.2 30.5 / 1.2 30.5 / 1.2 30.5 / 1.2 30.5 / 1.2

Motor cable with angle connector
Length 2.5m|5m|8m|12m|20m
117353A | 117353B | 117353C | 117353D | 117353E
Optional accessories:
Spring sleeve cpl., without suction
Spring sleeve cpl., with suction
Support ring
364672A *)
364672C *)
389775C *)
L
*) not suitable for screwdriver in combination with feeder
10
TECHNICAL DATA HANDHELD SCREWDRIVER, straight design, size 36
MINIMAT-EC Handheld screwdriver Type 321EGA36-0040 321EGA36-0060 321EGA36-0090 321EGA36-0120 321EGA36-0180 321EGA36-0250
Straight design, push-to-start Part no. 503061A 503061B 503061C 503061D 503061E 503061F
MINIMAT-EC Handheld screwdriver Type 321EGT36-0040 321EGT36-0060 321EGT36-0090 321EGT36-0120 321EGT36-0180 321EGT36-0250
Straight design, lever start Part no. 503062A 503062B 503062C 503062D 503062E 503062F
MINIMAT-EC Handheld screwdriver Type 321EGZ36-0040 321EGZ36-0060 321EGZ36-0090 321EGZ36-0120 321EGZ36-0180 -
In combination with feeder Part no. 503069A 503069B 503069C 503069D 503069E -
Torque accuracy 2 % standard deviation
Torque range from to
Nm
in.lbs

Motor cable with angle connector
Length 2.5m|5m|8m|12m|20m
117353A | 117353B | 117353C | 117353D | 117353E
Optional accessories:
Spring sleeve cpl., without suction
Spring sleeve cpl., with suction
Support ring
364672A *)
364672C *)
389775C *)
*) not suitable for screwdriver in combination with feeder
258.8L
11
TECHNICAL DATA HANDHELD SCREWDRIVER, straight design, size 36
MINIMAT-EC Handheld screwdriver Type 322EGA36-0120 322EGA36-0200 322EGA36-0320 322EGA36-0500
Straight design, push-to-start Part no. 504011A 504011B 504011C 504011D
MINIMAT-EC Handheld screwdriver Type 322EGT36-0120 322EGT36-0200 322EGT36-0320 322EGT36-0500
Straight design, lever start Part no. 504012A 504012B 504012C 504012D
Torque accuracy 2 % standard deviation
Torque range from to
Nm
in.lbs

Z504012C_MARKETINGZeichnung geä.Alle Maße in "mm"
StatusVersionDateinameNameDatumCopyright reserved
2.134 kgGewicht:883.005 cm²Oberfläche:Oberflächenbeh.:
Änderungsnummer:Nacharbeit von:
L
Ø
 D
1
Ø
 D
2
12
TECHNICAL DATA HANDHELD SCREWDRIVER, pistol grip, size 27
High Performance High Performance
MINIMAT®-EC Handheld screwdriver Type 321EPT27-0010 321EPT27-0024 321EPT27-0042 321EPT27-0042-HP 321EPT27-0080-HP
Pistol grip, trigger-start Part no. 503045A 503045B 503045C 503045D 503045E
Torque accuracy 2 % standard deviation
Torque range from to
Nm
in.lbs

Required accessories:
Motor cable straight design
Length 2.5m | 5m | 8m | 12m | 20m 117352A  |117352B | 117352C | 117352D | 117352E
Motor cable with angle connector
Length 2.5m | 5m | 8m | 12m | 20m 117353A | 117353B | 117353C | 117353D | 117353E
Optional accessories:
Spring sleeve cpl., without suction
Spring sleeve cpl., with suction
364672A
364672C
321EPT27
L
13
TECHNICAL DATA HANDHELD SCREWDRIVER, pistol grip, size 36
MINIMAT®-EC Handheld screwdriver Type 321EPT36-0040 321EPT36-0060 321EPT36-0120 321EPT36-0180
Pistol grip, trigger-start Part no. 503063A 503063B 503063C 503063D
Torque accuracy 2 % standard deviation
Torque range from to
Nm
in.lbs

Used with sequence controller       AST12-2 | AST12-2 PB | AST12-2 IE
Required accessories:
Motor cable straight design
Length 2.5m | 5m | 8m | 12m | 20m 117352A | 117352B | 117352C | 117352D | 117352E
Motor cable with angle connector
Length 2.5m | 5m | 8m | 12m | 20m 117353A | 117353B | 117353C | 117353D | 117353E
Optional accessories:
Spring sleeve cpl., without suction
Spring sleeve cpl., with suction
364672A
364672C
234.7L
14
TECHNICAL DATA HANDHELD SCREWDRIVER, angle head, size 27
MINIMAT-EC Handheld screwdriver Type 321EWT27-0022-E6 321EWT27-0035-E6 321EWT27-0060-E6
Angle head, lever start Part no. 503046A 503046B 503046C
External square drive DIN 3121 E6.3 (¼“) E6.3 (¼“) E6.3 (¼“)
Connection parts with inserting end DIN 3121
Internal square drive
G6.3 (¼“) G6.3 (¼“) G6.3 (¼“)
MINIMAT-EC Handheld screwdriver Type 321EWT27-0022-E10 321EWT27-0035-E10 321EWT27-0060-E10
Angle head, lever start Part no. 503047A 503047B 503047C
External square drive DIN 3121 E10 (3/8“) E10 (3/8“) E10 (3/8“)
Connection parts with inserting end DIN 3121
Internal square drive
G10 (3/8“) G10 (3/8“) G10 (3/8“)
MINIMAT-EC Handheld screwdriver Type 321EWT27-0022-F6 321EWT27-0035-F6 321EWT27-0060-F6
High Performance
321EWT27-0060-HP-F6
Angle head, lever start Part no. 503048A 503048B 503048C 503048D
Internal hex drive DIN ISO 1173
with quick change chuck
F6.3 (¼“) F6.3 (¼“) F6.3 (¼“) F6.3 (¼“)
Connection parts with inserting end DIN ISO 1173
External hex drive
E6.3 (¼“) E6.3 (¼“) E6.3 (¼“) E6.3 (¼“)
MINIMAT-EC Handheld screwdriver Type 321EWT27-0022-D6 321EWT27-0035-D6 321EWT27-0060-D6
Angle head, lever start Part no. 503049A 503049B 503049C
Internal hex drive DIN ISO 1173
for bits
D6.3 (¼“) D6.3 (¼“) D6.3 (¼“)
Connection parts with inserting end DIN ISO 1173
External hex drive
C6.3 (¼“) C6.3 (¼“) C6.3 (¼“)
MINIMAT-EC Handheld screwdriver Type 321EWT27-0022-DM6 321EWT27-0035-DM6 321EWT27-0060-DM6
Angle head, lever start Part no. 503050A 503050B 503050C
Internal hex drive DIN ISO 1173
for bits with magnet
D6.3 (¼“) D6.3 (¼“) D6.3 (¼“)
Connection parts with inserting end DIN ISO 1173

Noise level dB (A) 60 60 60 60
Used with sequence controller AST12-1  | AST12-1 PB | AST12-1 IE
 AST12-2 | AST12-2 PB |
 AST12-2 IE
Required accessories:
Motor cable straight design
Length 2.5m | 5m | 8m | 12m | 20m 117352A | 117352B | 117352C | 117352D | 117352E
Motor cable with angle connector
Length 2.5m | 5m | 8m | 12m | 20m
117353A | 117353B | 117353C | 117353D | 117353E
321EWT27
L
15
TECHNICAL DATA HANDHELD SCREWDRIVER, angle head, size 36
MINIMAT-EC Handheld screwdriver Type 321EWT36-0060-E6 321EWT36-0120-E6 - -
Angle head, lever start Part no. 503064A 503064B - -
External square drive DIN 3121 E6.3 (¼“) E6.3 (¼“) - -
Connection parts with inserting end DIN 3121
Internal square drive
G6.3 (¼“) G6.3 (¼“) - -
MINIMAT-EC Handheld screwdriver Type 321EWT36-0060-E10 321EWT36-0120-E10 321EWT36-0180-E10 321EWT36-0250-E10
Angle head, lever start Part no. 503065A 503065B 503065C 503065D
External square drive DIN 3121 E10 (3/8“) E10 (3/8“) E10 (3/8“) E10 (3/8“)
Connection parts with inserting end DIN 3121
Internal square drive
G10 (3/8“) G10 (3/8“) G10 (3/8“) G10 (3/8“)
MINIMAT-EC Handheld screwdriver Type 321EWT36-0060-F6 321EWT36-0120-F6 - -
Angle head, lever start Part no. 503066A 503066B - -
Internal hex drive DIN ISO 1173
with quick change chuck
F6.3 (¼“) F6.3 (¼“) - -
Connection parts with inserting end DIN ISO 1173
External hex drive
E6.3 (¼“) E6.3 (¼“) - -
MINIMAT-EC Handheld screwdriver Type 321EWT36-0060-D6 321EWT36-0120-D6 - -
Angle head, lever start Part no. 503067A 503067B - -
Internal hex drive DIN ISO 1173
for bits
D6.3 (¼“) D6.3 (¼“) - -
Connection parts with inserting end DIN ISO 1173
External hex drive
C6.3 (¼“) C6.3 (¼“) - -
MINIMAT-EC Handheld screwdriver Type 321EWT36-0060-DM6 321EWT36-0120-DM6 - -
Angle head, lever start Part no. 503068A 503068B - -
Internal hex drive DIN ISO 1173
for bits with magnet
D6.3 (¼“) D6.3 (¼“) - -
Connection parts with inserting end DIN ISO 1173
External hex drive
C6.3 (¼“) C6.3 (¼“) - -
Torque accuracy 2 % standard deviation
Torque range from to Nm/in.lbs 1 - 6 / 8.85 - 53.1 2 - 12 / 17.7 - 106.2 3 - 18 / 26.55 - 159.3 5 - 25 / 44.25 - 221.25
Speed range from to rpm 75 - 750 40 - 400 20 - 240 15 - 180
Diameter mm/in. 40 / 1.56 40 / 1.56 40 / 1.56 40 / 1.56
Length mm/in. 313 / 1.2 313 / 12.2 321 / 12.52 321 / 12.52
Weight kg/lbs 1.1 / 2.42 1.1 / 2.42 1.2 / 2.64 1.2 / 2.64
Noise level dB (A) 62 62 62 62
Used with sequence controller AST12-2  | AST12-2 PB | AST12-2 IE
Required accessories:
Motor cable straight design
Length 2.5m | 5m | 8m | 12m | 20m 117352A | 117352B | 117352C | 117352D | 117352E
Motor cable with angle connector
Length 2.5m | 5m | 8m | 12m | 20m
117353A | 117353B | 117353C | 117353D | 117353E
312.9L
16
TECHNICAL DATA HANDHELD SCREWDRIVER, angle head, size 36
MINIMAT-EC Handheld screwdriver Type 322EWT36-0200-E10 322EWT36-0300-E10 322EWT36-0500-E12,5 322EWT36-0700-E12,5
Angle head, lever start Part no. 504014A 504014B 504014C 504014D
External square drive DIN 3121 E10 (3/8“) E10 (3/8“) E12,5 (½“) E12,5 (½“)
Connection parts with inserting end DIN 3121
Internal square drive
G10 (3/8“) G10 (3/8“) G12,5 (½“) G12,5 (½“)

Optional accessories:
Hanging bracket
Suspension
3275961
134241A
L
Ø
 D
1
Ø
 D
2
17
TECHNICAL DATA SPINDLE SCREWDRIVER, straight design, size19
MICROMAT-EC Spindle screwdriver Type 321E19-0002 321E19-0005 321E19-0008
Straight design Part no. 503020A 503020B 503020C
Torque accuracy 2 % standard deviation
Torque range from to Nm/in.lbs 0.03 - 0.2 / 0.26 - 1.77 0.08 - 0.5 / 0.7 - 4.4 0.15 - 0.8 / 1.33 - 7.1
Speed range from to rpm 150 - 1500 60 - 1200 100 - 1000
Diameter mm/in. 19 / 0.74 19 / 0.74 19 / 0.74

Used with sequence controller AST12-1 | AST12-1 PB | AST12-1 IE
Required accessories:
Motor cable straight design	 Length 2.5m|5m|8m|12m|20m 117352A | 117352B | 117352C | 117352D | 117352E
Motor cable with angle connector Length 2.5m|5m|8m|12m|20m 117353A | 117353B | 117353C | 117353D | 117353E
Optional accessories:
Depth control digital
Depth control analog 10 mm
909052C
908838C plus amplifier 813712
Further information on installation as well as CAD models can be found in the
download area on our website www.deprag.com.i
LL
18
TECHNICAL DATA SPINDLE SCREWDRIVER, straight design, size 22 and 27
MINIMAT-EC Spindle screwdriver Type 321E22-00120 321E22-00200 321E27-0010 321E27-0018 321E27-0024 321E27-0042
Straight design Part no. 503030A 503030B 503040A 503040B 503040C 503040D
Torque accuracy 2 % standard deviation
Torque range from to Nm/in.lbs 0.18-1.2/1.6-10.6 0.4-2/3.54-17.7 0.15-1/1.33-8.85 0.4-1.8/3.54-15.9 0.4-2.4/3.54-21.2 0.7-4.2/6.2-37.2
Speed range from to rpm 50 - 900 30 - 550 50 - 1000 100 - 1000 50 - 700 40 - 400
Diameter mm/in. 22/0.86 22/0.86 27/1.05 27/1.05 27/1.05 27/1.05
Length mm/in. 220/8.6 220/8.6 237/9.2 237/9.2 237/9.2 249/9.66
Weight kg/lbs 0.55/1.21 0.55/1.21 0.66/1.45 0.75/1.65 0.75/1.65 0.75/1.65
Noise level dB (A) 60 60 60 60 60 60
Internal hex drive with quick change chuck DIN ISO 1173 F6.3 (¼“) F6.3 (¼“) F6.3 (¼“) F6.3 (¼“) F6.3 (¼“) F6.3 (¼“)
E6.3 (¼“) E6.3 (¼“) E6.3 (¼“) E6.3 (¼“) E6.3 (¼“) E6.3 (¼“)Connection parts with inserting end DIN ISO 1173
Used with sequence controller AST12-1 | AST12-1 PB | AST12-1 IE
Required accessories:
Motor cable straight design  Length 2.5m|5m|8m|12m|20m 117352A | 117352B | 117352C | 117352D | 117352E
Motor cable with
angle connector                     Length 2.5m|5m|8m|12m|20m 117353A | 117353B | 117353C | 117353D | 117353E
Optional accessories:
Depth control digital 909052E 909052D
Depth control analog 10 mm 908838I plus amplifier 813712 908838E plus amplifier 813712
Further information on installation as well as CAD models can be found in the
download area on our website www.deprag.com.i
High Performance High Performance
MINIMAT-EC Spindle screwdriver Type 321E27-0042-HP 321E27-0080-HP
Straight design Part no. 503040E 503040F
Torque accuracy 2 % standard deviation
Torque range from to Nm/in.lbs 0.7 - 4.2 / 6.2 - 37.2 1.5 - 8 / 13.28 - 70.8
Speed range from to rpm 40 - 750 30 - 450
Diameter mm/in. 27 / 1.05 27 / 1.05

Required accessories:
Motor cable straight design  Length 2.5m|5m|8m|12m|20m 117352A | 117352B | 117352C | 117352D | 117352E
Motor cable with
angle connector                     Length 2.5m|5m|8m|12m|20m 117353A | 117353B | 117353C | 117353D | 117353E
Optional accessories:
Depth control digital
Depth control analog 10 mm
909052D
908838E plus amplifier 813712
L
19
TECHNICAL DATA SPINDLE SCREWDRIVER, straight design, size 36
Further information on installation as well as CAD models can be found in the
download area on our website www.deprag.com.i
MINIMAT-EC Spindle screwdriver Type 321E36-0040 321E36-0060 321E36-0090 321E36-0120 321E36-0180 321E36-0250
Straight design Part no. 503060A 503060B 503060C 503060D 503060E 503060F
Torque accuracy 2 % standard deviation
Torque range from to
Nm
in.lbs

Required accessories:
Motor cable straight design  Length 2.5m|5m|8m|12m|20m 117352A | 117352B | 117352C | 117352D | 117352E
Motor cable with
angle connector                     Length 2.5m|5m|8m|12m|20m 117353A | 117353B | 117353C | 117353D | 117353E
Optional accessories:
Depth control digital
Depth control analog 10 mm
941177I
908838D plus amplifiier 813712
284L
20
Further information on installation as well as CAD models can be found in the
download area on our website www.deprag.com.i
TECHNICAL DATA SPINDLE SCREWDRIVER, straight design, size 36
MINIMAT-EC Spindle screwdriver Type 322E36-0120 322E36-0200 322E36-0320 322E36-0500
Straight design Part no. 504010A 504010B 504010C 504010D
Torque accuracy 2 % standard deviation
Torque range from to Nm/in.lbs 2.4 - 12 / 21.2-106.2 4 - 20 / 35.4-177 6.4 - 32 / 56.6-283.2 10 - 50 / 88.5 - 442.5
Speed range from to rpm 50 - 1000 35 - 700 25 - 450 20 - 290
Diameter mm/in. 36/1.4 36/1.4 36/1.4 36/1.4
Length mm/in. 387.5 / 15.1 387.5 / 15.1 390 / 15.2 390 / 15.2
Weight kg/lbs 2.3 / 5.1 2.3 / 5.1 2.5 / 5.5 2.5 / 5.5
Noise level dB (A) 62 62 62 62
Internal hex drive with quick change chuck DIN ISO 1173 F6.3 (¼“) F6.3 (¼“) F11.2 (7/16“) F11.2 (7/16“)
Connection parts with inserting end DIN ISO 1173 E6.3 (¼“) E6.3 (¼“) E11.2 (7/16“) E11.2 (7/16“)
Used with sequence controller AST12-3  | AST12-3 PB | AST12-3 IE
Required accessories:
Motor cable straight design   Length 2.5m | 5m | 8m | 12m 125495A | 125495B | 125495C | 125495D
Optional accessories:
Depth control digital
Depth control analog 10 mm
941177I
908838D plus amplifier 813712
L
21
Further information on installation as well as CAD models can be found in the
download area on our website www.deprag.com.i
TECHNICAL DATA SPINDLE SCREWDRIVER, angle head, size 36
MINIMAT-EC Spindle screwdriver Type 322EW36-0200-F10 322EW36-0300-F10 322EW36-0500-F12,5 322EW36-0700-F12,5
Angle head, lever start Part no. 504013A 504013B 504013C 504013D
External square drive DIN 3121 F10 (3/8“) F10 (3/8“) F12,5 (½“) F12,5 (½“)
Connection parts with inserting end DIN 3121
Internal square drive
G10 (3/8“) G10 (3/8“) G12,5 (½“) G12,5 (½“)